Becker Soil and Water Conservation District
Board of Supervisors Regular Meeting
8:00 a.m., Wednesday, November 21, 2012
Ag Center Building, 809 8" St. S.E.
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Agenda

Call to order

October Minutes

Financial reports and bills.

Reports:

- Dist. Conservationist — Ed M.

- Dist. Technicians — Dean, Ed C.

- BWSR Academy - Ginger, Ed, Brad

- MASWCD Area | Meeting of Oct. 25"
- Employee Handbook Mtg. of Oct. 18"

1.
2.
3.
4.

5. 8:30 — Meet with Administrative Assistant candidate.

(op}

. Request from City of Lake Park on Lake Flora Restoration

~

. Wetland Conservation Act — Ed C., Brad

8. 9:30 a.m. Public Hearing — Karen Garrity — Wetland Replacement Plan
9. Ag Inspector Program — Marsha

10. Shoreland Program Review

11. Cost-share contracts

12. MASWCD Conference Final Arrangements

13. Other

Upcoming - MASWCD Conference — Dec. 2" — 4™
Ag BMP Program Mtg. - DL






